Parametry

Napiecie
Pojemnos¢
Prad rozruchowy

Wymiary

Dtugos¢
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Waga

Z elektrolitem

Cechy obudowy

Uktad ogniw
Koncowki biegunowe

Technologia

Technologia

Separator

Zalecany prad tadowania
Mounting Angle

BPOWER

Bpower SUPREME GTX7A

GEL 12V - FACTORY ACTIVATED

12V
6Ah
110A

150mm
87mm
93mm

2,60kg

Lewy+

CA/CA
AGM
0,4A
360°

Typ terminala
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HIGH PERFOHMANCE MF TRLA

12V SAh(10HRA) 1104
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BrowER Supreme

ITORCPILE & POERERGETE

Ukiad ogniw

Akumulatory do wszystkich zastosowan

www.bpower-battery.eu



